Synthetic Round Lifting Slings to AS 4497
Double Ply Flat Slings to AS 1353
TO AUSTRALIAN STANDARDS
LIFTING SLINGS
SYNTHETIC ROUND & FLAT
ROUND & FLAT SLINGSROUND & FLAT SLINGS
BEAVER TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PTY LIMITED
EMPOWERED BY INNOVATION

Tonnes
60°
W.L.L
Tonnes
60°
CHOKE
W.L.L
Tonnes
BRS1000 Violet 1.0 1.0 0.8 2.0 1.7 1.4 1.0 1.7 1.3
BRS2000 Green 2.0 2.0 1.6 4.0 3.4 2.8 2.0 3.4 2.7
BRS3000 Yellow 3.0 3.0 2.4 6.0 5.1 4.2 3.0 5.1 4.1
BRS4000 Grey 4.0 4.0 3.2 8.0 6.9 5.6 4.0 6.9 5.5
BRS5000 Red 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 8.6 7.0 5.0 8.6 6.9
BRS6000 Brown 6.0 6.0 4.8 12.0 10.3 8.4 6.0 10.3 8.2
BRS8000 Blue 8.0 8.0 6.4 16.0 13.8 11.2 8.0 13.8 11.0
BRS10000 Orange 10.0 10.0 8.0 20.0 17.3 14.1 10.0 17.3 13.8
All SLINGTECH Round slings are
manufactured with Safety Label
protective covers to prevent snagging
and damage to the Safety Label. The
Safety Label can be uncovered and
easily read by simply sliding back the
protective cover as shown above.
Synthetic Round Lifting Slings
EMPOWERED BY INNOVATION
BTS Code: W.L.L
kgs.
Length
mtr.
Width
mm. Colour Description
1,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS1000X1 1000 1.0 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X1.5 1000 1.5 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X2 1000 2.0 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X2.5 1000 2.5 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X3 1000 3.0 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X3.5 1000 3.5 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X4 1000 4.0 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X4.5 1000 4.5 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X5 1000 5.0 47 Violet Round Sling
BRS1000X6 1000 6.0 47 Violet Round Sling
2,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS2000X1 2000 1 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X1.5 2000 1.5 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X2 2000 2.0 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X2.5 2000 2.5 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X3 2000 3.0 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X3.5 2000 3.5 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X4 2000 4.0 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X4.5 2000 4.5 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X5 2000 5.0 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X6 2000 6.0 51 Green Round Sling
BRS2000X8 2000 8.0 51 Green Round Sling
3,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS3000X1 3000 1.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X1.5 3000 1.5 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X2 3000 2.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X2.5 3000 2.5 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X3 3000 3.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X3.5 3000 3.5 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X4 3000 4.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X4.5 3000 4.5 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X5 3000 5.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X6 3000 6.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
BRS3000X8 3000 8.0 66 Yellow Round Sling
4,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS4000X1 4000 1.0 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X1.5 4000 1.5 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X2 4000 2.0 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X2.5 4000 2.5 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X3 4000 3.0 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X3.5 4000 3.5 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X4 4000 4.0 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X4.5 4000 4.5 70 Grey Round Sling
4,000kgs Polyester Round Sling (continued)
BRS4000X5 4000 5.0 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X6 4000 6.0 70 Grey Round Sling
BRS4000X8 4000 8.0 70 Grey Round Sling
5,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS5000X1 5000 1.0 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X1.5 5000 1.5 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X2 5000 2.0 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X3 5000 3.0 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X4 5000 4.0 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X5 5000 5.0 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X6 5000 6.0 80 Red Round Sling
BRS5000X8 5000 8.0 80 Red Round Sling
6,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS6000X2 6000 2.0 80 Brown Round Sling
BRS6000X3 6000 3.0 80 Brown Round Sling
BRS6000X3.5 6000 3.5 80 Brown Round Sling
BRS6000X4 6000 4.0 80 Brown Round Sling
BRS6000X5 6000 5.0 80 Brown Round Sling
BRS6000X6 6000 6.0 80 Brown Round Sling
BRS6000X8 6000 8.0 80 Brown Round Sling
8,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS8000X2 8000 2.0 86 Blue Round Sling
BRS8000X2.5 8000 2.5 86 Blue Round Sling
BRS8000X3 8000 3.0 86 Blue Round Sling
BRS8000X4 8000 4.0 86 Blue Round Sling
BRS8000X5 8000 5.0 86 Blue Round Sling
BRS8000X6 8000 6.0 86 Blue Round Sling
BRS8000X8 8000 8.0 86 Blue Round Sling
10,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS10000X2 10000 2.0 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X2.5 10000 2.5 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X3 10000 3.0 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X4 10000 4.0 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X5 10000 5.0 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X6 10000 6.0 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X8 10000 8.0 100 Orange Round Sling
BRS10000X10 10000 10.0 100 Orange Round Sling
20,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS20000X3 20000 3.0 >150 Orange Round Sling
BRS20000X10 20000 10.0 >150 Orange Round Sling
50,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRS50000X6 50000 6.0 >250 Orange Round Sling
BRS50000X8 50000 8.0 >250 Orange Round Sling
Other sizes & Confi gurations available upon request
Note: Minimum quantities may apply
Synthetic Round Sling Standard Sizes  Complies with AS 4497
Synthetic Round Lifting Slings

Tonnes
60°
W.L.L
Tonnes
60°
CHOKE
W.L.L
Tonnes
BFS2-1000 Violet 1.0 1.0 0.8 2.0 1.7 1.4 1.0 1.7 1.3
BFS2-2000 Green 2.0 2.0 1.6 4.0 3.4 2.8 2.0 3.4 2.7
BFS2-3000 Yellow 3.0 3.0 2.4 6.0 5.1 4.2 3.0 5.1 4.1
BFS2-4000 Grey 4.0 4.0 3.2 8.0 6.9 5.6 4.0 6.9 5.5
BFS2-5000 Red 5.0 5.0 4.0 10.0 8.6 7.0 5.0 8.6 6.9
BFS2-6000 Brown 6.0 6.0 4.8 12.0 10.3 8.4 6.0 10.3 8.2
BFS2-8000 Blue 8.0 8.0 6.4 16.0 13.8 11.2 8.0 13.8 11.0
BFS2-10000 Orange 10.0 10.0 8.0 20.0 17.3 14.1 10.0 17.3 13.8
Types of Folded Eyes
A1 A2
A4A3
Flat Sling Types

Protection
All SLINGTECH Flat slings are manufactured
with Safety Label Laminated protective covers to
prevent damage to the Safety Label. The Safety
Label can be easily read through the transparent
protective cover as shown above.
Synthetic Flat Lifting Slings
EMPOWERED BY INNOVATION
BTS Code: W.L.L
kgs.
Length
mtr.
Width
mm. Colour Description
1,000kgs Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X1 1000 1.0 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X1.5 1000 1.5 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X2 1000 2.0 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X2.5 1000 2.5 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X3 1000 3.0 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X3.5 1000 3.5 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X4 1000 4.0 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X4.5 1000 4.5 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X5 1000 5.0 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-1000X6 1000 6.0 50 Violet Double Ply Flat Sling
2,000kgs Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X1 2000 1 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X2 2000 2.0 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X2.5 2000 2.5 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X3 2000 3.0 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X3.5 2000 3.5 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X4 2000 4.0 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X5 2000 5.0 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-2000X6 2000 6.0 65 Green Double Ply Flat Sling
3,000kgs Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X1 3000 1.0 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X2 3000 2.0 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X2.5 3000 2.5 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X3 3000 3.0 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X4 3000 4.0 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X5 3000 5.0 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-3000X6 3000 6.0 90 Yellow Double Ply Flat Sling
4,000kgs Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-4000X2 4000 2.0 120 Grey Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-4000X3 4000 3.0 120 Grey Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-4000X4 4000 4.0 120 Grey Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-4000X5 4000 5.0 120 Grey Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-4000X6 4000 6.0 120 Grey Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-4000X8 4000 8.0 120 Grey Double Ply Flat Sling
5,000kgs Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-5000X2 5000 2.0 150 Red Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-5000X3 5000 3.0 150 Red Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-5000X4 5000 4.0 150 Red Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-5000X5 5000 5.0 150 Red Double Ply Flat Sling
6,000kgs Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-6000X2 6000 2.0 200 Brown Double Ply Flat Sling
BFS2-6000X3 6000 3.0 200 Brown Double Ply Flat Sling
Double Ply Flat Sling Standard Sizes  Complies with AS 1353
Other sizes & Confi gurations available upon request
Note Minimum quantities may apply
Synthetic Flat Lifting Slings

90°
W.L.L
Tonnes
120°
W.L.L
Tonnes
BRB1000 Black 1.0 1.0 0.8 2.0 1.7 1.4 1.0
BRB2000 Black 2.0 2.0 1.6 4.0 3.4 2.8 2.0
BTS Code: W.L.L
kgs.
Length
mtr.
Width
mm. Colour Description
1,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRB1000X0.5 1000 0.5 47 Black Round Sling
BRB1000X1 1000 1.0 47 Black Round Sling
BRB1000X1.5 1000 1.5 47 Black Round Sling
BRB1000X2 1000 2.0 47 Black Round Sling
BTS Code: W.L.L
kgs.
Length
mtr.
Width
mm. Colour Description
2,000kgs Polyester Round Sling
BRB2000X1 2000 1.0 51 Black Round Sling
BRB2000X1.5 2000 1.5 51 Black Round Sling
BRB2000X2 2000 2.0 51 Black Round Sling
BRB2000X2.5 2000 2.5 51 Black Round Sling
BRB2000X3 2000 3.0 51 Black Round Sling
BRB2000X4 2000 4.0 51 Black Round Sling
EMPOWERED BY INNOVATION
Boat lifting slings are used for raising boats and ships out of the water for maintenance and transfer over land. These marine slings are
made with a special lifting sling application in mind and may require one or many specifi c features including: Chine pads, disconnects,
sliding wear pads, sewn in weights or additional sewn eyes for adjustment.  These boat slings, sometimes called travel lift slings, come in